Silverback Books, Inc.

55 New Montgomery Street Ste 500 INVOICE

San Francisco CA 94105 USA

Phone: 415-348-8595

Nigel R. Khan Bookseller Limited Fax: 415-348-8597

#3 North East Drive

Tarouba Road
Marabella
Trinidad Tobago

Email: info@silverbackbooks.com
Tax ID: 68-0440 889

Ship to: Michelle Serrano Nigel R. Khan Bookseller c/o Antilles Freight Corp
11206 NW 36th Ave. Miami FL 33167

Customer: 6956
Invoice No: 20932
PO No: JCC0990

Order Date: 01-23-2008

Invoice Date: 01-23-2008 Ship Date:01-24-2008
Terms: Net 90
Ship Via: None

Last Payment Date: 00-00-0000

Tax

No
No
No
No

Item ID

1-59637-027-0
1-59637-102-1
1-59637-041-6
1-930603-45-2

Description Qty Unit Price Dsct
Beyond Smoothies 12 $16.95 0.5
Cocktails & Mixed Drinks 36 $8.95 0.5
Preserves and Canning 36 $8.95 05
Salads 36 $8.95 0.5

Subtotal

Shipping

Tax

Invoice Total

Total Payments
Balance Due

Total Weight: 61.08
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Line Total

$101.70
$161.10
$161.10
$161.10

$585.00
$0.00
$0.00
$585.00
$0.00

$585.00



