Silverback Books, Inc. 55 New Montgomery Street Ste 500 San Francisco CA 94105 USA

## **INVOICE**

Nigel R. Khan Bookseller Limited #3 North East Drive Tarouba Road Marabella Trinidad Tobago Phone: 415-348-8595 Fax: 415-348-8597

Email: info@silverbackbooks.com

Tax ID: 68-0440 889

Ship to: Michelle Serrano Nigel R. Khan Bookseller c/o Antilles Freight Corp 11206 NW 36th Ave. Miami FL 33167

Customer: 6956 Invoice Date: 01-23-2008 Ship Date: 01-24-2008

Invoice No: 20932 Terms: Net 90 PO No: JCC0990 Ship Via: None

Order Date: 01-23-2008 Last Payment Date: 00-00-0000

Tax	Item ID	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Dsct	Line Total
No	1-59637-027-0	Beyond Smoothies	12	\$16.95	0.5	\$101.70
No	1-59637-102-1	Cocktails & Mixed Drinks	36	\$8.95	0.5	\$161.10
No	1-59637-041-6	Preserves and Canning	36	\$8.95	0.5	\$161.10
No	1-930603-45-2	Salads	36	\$8.95	0.5	\$161.10

Subtotal	\$585.00
Shipping	\$0.00
Tax	\$0.00
Invoice Total	\$585.00
Total Payments	\$0.00

Balance Due \$585.00

Total Weight: 61.08